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000045405 New Residential C 205,000 09/09/2022

2024HX Base Yr

472 SW MANNING PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,238 123.1650 137.94 170,770 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1038

BAS 1,038 100 2024 1,038 140,318

FOP 90 30 2024 27 3,650

FOP 96 30 2024 29 3,920

FSP 360 40 2024 144 19,466

1,584 1,238 167,355

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,10] W36 S18 E6 S5 W1 S6 E1 S5 E24 N16 E6
N18 $
FSP=[YR=2024;ORIG=44,44] E36 S10 W36 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=74,28] E6 S16 W6 N16 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,28] W6 S16 E6 N5 W1 N6 E1 N5 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

6,700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,506

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 12.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 112,680


